
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1937021391 7PSSDB 19.97 4.20 83.87

1937021400P11 - (323-4819) CNP Telephone Substation 5PSLSB 20.03 5.45 109.16

1937021409P11 - (323-4819) CNP Telephone Substation 5PSLSB 20.02 5.45 109.11

1937021420P11 - (323-4139) Pearland Shadow Creek 7PSSDB 20.01 4.40 88.04

1937021522P11 - (323-4767) MAGNOLIA CREEK SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.29 4.55 92.32

1937021538P11 - (323-433) Barry Rose WRF phase 1 7PSSDB 20.29 5.15 104.49

1937021545P11 - (323-2539) IDV Beechnut BS 20.26 6.40 129.66

1937021563P11 - (323-2988) City Park Bldg 5 BS 20.19 5.95 120.13

1937021579P11 - (323-1575) TXDOT-HC. IH-69 RECON-WIDEN-0027-13-200 7PSSDB 20.31 5.95 120.84

1937021592P11 - (323-4767) MAGNOLIA CREEK SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.23 4.55 92.05

1937021603P11 - (323-4767) MAGNOLIA CREEK SEC 2 5PSSDB 20.22 4.55 92.00

1937021614P11 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5 7PSSDB 20.31 4.20 85.30

1937021622P11 - (323-4640) BCMUD #56 WWTP EXPANSION 7PSSDB 20.35 3.70 75.30

1937021630P11 - (323-4429) Alliance Stafford & Main 5PSSDB 20.29 5.95 120.73

1937021652 5PSSDB 20.29 3.70 75.07

1498.07

5% -74.90

SUBTOTAL 1423.17

-$287.54

TOTAL $1135.63

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 1/8/2026

Jose Carlos Delgado R006444

0

D33

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (323-4150) CREEKHAVEN SEC 5

P11 - (323-4496) Meridiana Sec 55C

Fuel


	01-01-2026 TO 01-07-2026



